
Department Location Accessibility and Hours of Availability Contact Email 

Aldrich Hall Aldrich Hall Basement, B15B 
(Bldg 111) 

Permanent - Available to all. To make an appointment, use Outlook to reserve 
“Aldrich Hall Lactation Lounge B15B”. Hours: 7 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Stephanie 
Tenney sktenney@uci.edu 

Applied Innovation 5270 California Ave, Suite 100 Permanent/Limited - Limited access to department. 
Hours: 8 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

Center for Student 
Wellness and Health Promotion 

Student Center Room G319 
(Bldg 113)   

Permanent - Available to all. Hours: 8 a.m. – 5 p.m. Beth England-
Mackie  

englandb@uci.edu 

Division of Continuing Education Continuing Education I Room 2012 
(Bldg 8)  

Permanent - Available to all by reservation. 
Hours: 8 a.m. – 9 p.m 

Matt Aguirre  mraguir1@uci.edu 

Graduate and Family Housing Verano Community Center, 
Room 105 

Permanent – Limited access to department employees, students, and visitors. 
Hours: 10 a.m. – 12 a.m. 

Jeanette Gonzalez jeaneg2@uci.edu 

Human Resources 111 Theory, Suite 200 (Bldg F) Permanent - Available by request. Hours: 8 a.m. – 5 p.m. Dyan Hall dyhall@uci.edu 
Infant and Toddler Center 533 California Ave, Room 131 

(Bldg 533)  
Permanent - Limited access to department employees, students Laura Sanbrano llfinley@uci.edu 

Interdisciplinary Science and 
Engineering Building (ISEB) 

1305 ISEB (Bldg 419) Permanent - Limited access to School Employees and Students. 
Hours: 7 a.m. – 7 p.m. 

Hieu Trinh isebmgmt@uci.edu 

School of Arts Drama Building Room 142C 
(Bldg 715) 

Permanent – Email Jeff to check out a key. UCINetID required. 
Hours: 24/7 

Jeff Stube jstube@uci.edu 

School of Business Merage School of Business SB1, 
Room 3214 (Bldg 222) 

Permanent - Key available for checkout Bryan Hua bryan.hua@uci.edu 

School of Biological Sciences McGaugh Hall Room 1301 
(Bldg 503)  

Permanent - Key available for checkout. Hours: 24/7 Christine Panelli Biosci-facilities@uci.edu 

School of Education Education Building, Room 3354 
(Bldg 3) 

Permanent – Limited access to school employees, students, and visitors. 
Hours: 24/7 

Luther Tolbert ltolbert@uci.edu 

School of Humanities Krieger Hall Room 123 (Bldg 600) Permanent - Available by request. Keys can be checked out 
M-F, 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Hours: 7 a.m. – 10 p.m.

Shabnam 
MalekCazares 

s.malek@uci.edu

School of Information and’ 
Computer Sciences 

Donald Bren Hall Room 6101 
(Bldg 314)  

Permanent/Limited - Limited Access to School Employees and Students. 
Hours: 7 a.m. – 7 p.m. 

Janine 
Magpusao 

janine.magpusao@uci.edu 

School of Law Law Building Room 4800X (Bldg 4) Permanent - Limited access to school employees, students, and visitors.  
Keys can be checked out from front desk of first floor. Hours: 8 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

Lisa Rehbaum  lrehbaum@law.uci.edu 

School of Social Ecology Social Ecology I Room 261 
(Bldg 210)  

Permanent - Available to all Jennifer Brantley brantlej@uci.edu 

Student Center – 
Information Center 

Student Center Information Center, 
Room A142 (Bldg 113) 

Permanent. Please check-in with the information center attendant. 
Hours: Mon-Fri: 8 a.m. – 8 p.m., Sat-Sun: 8 a.m. – 5 p.m 

Kendi Goss kendi@uci.edu 

UCI Library Langson Library, Room 301 
(Bldg 102) 

Permanent – Limited access to department Staff. Staff must schedule an 
appointment using Libraries reservation system. Hours: 8 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

Library Human 
Resources 

LibHRDept@uci.edu 

University Advancement 100 Theory, Room 255 (Bldg D) Permanent - Limited Access to department employees and students Anita Tara atara@uci.edu 

Womxn's Center for Success Student Center, Room G458, 
RISE Suite (Bldg 113) 

Permanent - Available to all. Reservations can be made upon walk in. To make 
a reservation, click here. Hours: 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

Sydney Torres torressa@uci.edu 
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